Ref. 231942

Lag dampning

Cca Euroclass

LSFH-holje i orange farg

Langd 500m

Euroclass

Euroclass: Smoke Production
Euroclass: Flaming droplets
Euroclass: Acidity

Fiber core type

Fiber core diameter

Fiber cladding diameter
Coating buffer diameter
Cable structure

Outer sheath Diameter
Outer sheath Material
Blocking jelly

Attenuation 1310nm
Attenuation 1550nm

Long tension

Structure reinforcement element
Minimum bending radius

Operating temperature

Med aramid fiber for att starka strukturen

9/125, ITU-T G.657.A2 fiber typ

Coating diameter anpassad till fibern (250 pm)

pm
pm

mm

dB/km
dB/km

mm

Fiber kabel FK4
Singlemode 4 fiber
Euroclass Cca, LSFH
Inomhus

4-Fiber kabel med LSFH-holje for installation
inomhus. Varje fiber har sitt egen individuella LSFH-
holje och kan identifieras genom en egen specifik
farg. Detta skapar battre ordning och gor
identifiering enklare.

Levereras pa plastbobin, 500m

Single-mode (ITU-T-G.657A2)
9

125
250
Loose tube
3
LSFH
Yes
<04
<03
220
Aramid fibers
15
0..60



